Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd
Unit 5, Lady Bee Industrial Estate, Albion Street, Southwick, West Sussex, BN42 4EP,UK.
Tel +44(0)1273 857752    E Mail:- sales@williamsonpumps.co.uk Web www.wmcpumps.com
The Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd provides no warranty on usage of pumps. We recommend that life tests be carried out prior to use. This information is given in good faith and believed to be correct and
current at time of publishing. We cannot accept responsibility for its inaccuracy or any errors or omissions contained herein. Copyright The Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd 2015
Specification
Sheet
200 series with DC powered motor

200.035.024.030 200 series pump 20 3 35rpm 24vDC 3mm silicone. 80
200.035.024.050 200 series pump 40 3 35rpm 24vDC 5mm silicone. 80
200.070.024.008 200 series pump 4.6 3 70rpm 24vDC 0.8mm silicone. 90
200.070.024.016 200 series pump 14 3 70rpm 24vDC 1.6mm silicone. 90
200.070.024.030 200 series pump 40 3 70rpm 24vDC 3mm silicone. 90
200.070.024.050 200 series pump 80 3 70rpm 24vDC 5mm silicone. 90
200-220-024-008 200 series pump 14 3 220rpm 24vDC 0.8mm silicone. 200
200-220-024-016 200 series pump 44 3 220rpm 24vDC 1.6mm silicone. 200
200-220-024-030 200 series pump 132 3 220rpm 24vDC 3.0mm silicone. 200
200-220-024-050 200 series pump 264 3 220rpm 24vDC 5.0mm silicone. 300
Santoprene
201.035.006.008 200 series pump 2.3 3 35rpm 6vDC 0.8mm Norprene® 300
201.035.006.016 200 series pump 7 3 35rpm 6vDC 1.6mm Norprene® 300
201.035.006.030 200 series pump 19 3 35rpm 6vDC 3mm Norprene® 300
201.035.006.050 200 series pump 38 3 35rpm 6vDC 5mm Norprene® 300
201F.035.006.050 200 series pump 38 3 35rpm 6vDC 5mm Food sant 300
201.070.006.008 200 series pump 4.6 3 70rpm 6vDC 0.8mm Norprene® 300
201.070.006.016 200 series pump 14 3 70rpm 6vDC 1.6mm Norprene® 300
201.070.006.030 200 series pump 38 3 70rpm 6vDC 3mm Norprene® 300
201.070.006.050 200 series pump 76 3 70rpm 6vDC 5mm Norprene® 300
201F.070.006.050 200 series pump 76 3 70rpm 6vDC 5mm Food sant 300
201.005.012.008 200 series pump 0.3 3 5rpm 12vDC 0.8mm Norprene® 60
201.005.012.016 200 series pump 1 3 5rpm 12vDC 1.6mm Norprene® 60
201.005.012.030 200 series pump 2.7 3 5rpm 12vDC 3mm Norprene® 60
201.005.012.050 200 series pump 5.4 3 5rpm 12vDC 5mm Norprene® 60
201F.005.012.050 200 series pump 5.4 3 5rpm 12vDC 5mm Food sant 60
201.035.012.008 200 series pump 2.3 3 35rpm 12vDC 0.8mm Norprene® 140
201.035.012.016 200 series pump 7 3 35rpm 12vDC 1.6mm Norprene® 140
201.035.012.030 200 series pump 19 3 35rpm 12vDC 3mm Norprene® 140
201.035.012.050 200 series pump 38 3 35rpm 12vDC 5mm Norprene® 140
201F.035.012.050 200 series pump 38 3 35rpm 12vDC 5mm Food sant 140
201.070.012.008 200 series pump 4.6 3 70rpm 12vDC 0.8mm Norprene® 170
201.070.012.016 200 series pump 14 3 70rpm 12vDC 1.6mm Norprene® 170
201.070.012.030 200 series pump 38 3 70rpm 12vDC 3mm Norprene® 170
201.070.012.050 200 series pump 76 3 70rpm 12vDC 5mm Norprene® 170
201F.070.012.050 200 series pump 76 3 70rpm 12vDC 5mm Food sant 170
201.150.012.008 200 series pump 10 3 150rpm 12vDC 0.8mm Norprene® 400
201.150.012.016 200 series pump 30 3 150rpm 12vDC 1.6mm Norprene® 400
201.150.012.030 200 series pump 81 3 150rpm 12vDC 3mm Norprene® 400
201.150.012.050 200 series pump 162 3 150rpm 12vDC 5mm Norprene® 400
Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd
Unit 5, Lady Bee Industrial Estate, Albion Street, Southwick, West Sussex, BN42 4EP,UK.
Tel +44(0)1273 857752    E Mail:- sales@williamsonpumps.co.uk Web www.wmcpumps.com
The Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd provides no warranty on usage of pumps. We recommend that life tests be carried out prior to use. This information is given in good faith and believed to be correct and
current at time of publishing. We cannot accept responsibility for its inaccuracy or any errors or omissions contained herein. Copyright The Williamson Manufacturing Company Ltd 2015
Specification
Sheet
Model No Series  ml/min Rollers RPM Voltage Tube id Material mA
201F.150.012.050 200 series pump 162 3 150rpm 12vDC 5mm Food sant 400
201.330.012.008 200 series pump 22 3 330rpm 12vDC 0.8mm Norprene® 400
201.330.012.016 200 series pump 66 3 330rpm 12vDC 1.6mm Norprene® 400
201.330.012.030 200 series pump 178 3 330rpm 12vDC 3mm Norprene® 400
201.330.012.050 200 series pump 356 3 330rpm 12vDC 5mm Norprene® 400
201F.330.012.050 200 series pump 356 3 330rpm 12vDC 5mm Food sant 400
201.035.018.008 200 series pump 2.3 3 35rpm 18vDC 0.8mm Norprene® 100
201.035.018.016 200 series pump 7 3 35rpm 18vDC 1.6mm Norprene® 100
201.035.018.030 200 series pump 19 3 35rpm 18vDC 3mm Norprene® 100
201.035.018.050 200 series pump 38 3 35rpm 18vDC 5mm Norprene® 100
201F.035.018.050 200 series pump 38 3 35rpm 18vDC 5mm Food sant 100
201.070.018.008 200 series pump 4.6 3 70rpm 18vDC 0.8mm Norprene® 115
201.070.018.016 200 series pump 14 3 70rpm 18vDC 1.6mm Norprene® 115
201.070.018.030 200 series pump 38 3 70rpm 18vDC 3mm Norprene® 115
201.070.018.050 200 series pump 76 3 70rpm 18vDC 5mm Norprene® 115
201F.070.018.050 200 series pump 76 3 70rpm 18vDC 5mm Food sant 115
201.035.024.008 200 series pump 2.3 3 35rpm 24vDC 0.8mm Norprene® 80
201.035.024.016 200 series pump 7 3 35rpm 24vDC 1.6mm Norprene® 80
201.035.024.030 200 series pump 19 3 35rpm 24vDC 3mm Norprene® 80
201.035.024.050 200 series pump 38 3 35rpm 24vDC 5mm Norprene® 80
201F.035.024.050 200 series pump 38 3 35rpm 24vDC 5mm Food sant 80
201-220-024-008 200 series pump 14 3 220rpm 24vDC 0.8mm Norprene® 400
201-220-024-016 200 series pump 44 3 220rpm 24vDC 1.6mm Norprene® 400
201-220-024-030 200 series pump 119 3 220rpm 24vDC 3.0mm Norprene® 400
201-220-024-050 200 series pump 238 3 220rpm 24vDC 5.0mm Norprene® 400
201F-220-024-050 200 series pump 238 3 220rpm 24vDC 5.0mm Norprene® 400
Viton
202.035.006.008 200 series pump          1.8        3 35rpm 6vDC 0.8mm Viton® 300
202.035.006.016 200 series pump 6 3 35rpm 6vDC 1.6mm Viton® 300
202.035.006.030 200 series pump 16 3 35rpm 6vDC 3mm Viton® 300